Company	MRMLLP		Name of contractor	Kailash Pandey		Sl. No. site bills reg.		3947	
Project/site	GMR		Nature of work	Civil work		Dt. site bills reg.		01-04-2025	
Block no.	E		Work done from date 21.01.2025		M-codex bill ID.				
WO no.	20240822024		Work done to date			WO issued ?		Yes	
WO date	23.08.2024		Contractor bill no.			GST bill required?		Yes	
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no	Details of wo	ork		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1	E-block flat# 201 to 207	External plas	tering-III (10%)		11620.00	sft	CW237	30.00	3,48,600
	1660 SBUA	10% of 300-3	30 as per work order						
								Total	3,48,600
							Add GST (a) 18.00%	62,748
					Tot	al amount in	cluding taxes	for work done	4,11,348
Remarks:					Tot	al amount in	cluding taxes	for work done	4,11,348
	project manager		Approved by QS tear	n	Tot		cluding taxes		4,11,348
Approved by	project manager		11	n	Tot				4,11,348
	The di	125	Approved by QS tear Sign: Date:	n	Tot	Approved b			4,11,348

	_			T					
ESTIMATE SHEET								Approved by:	Ahmed Khan
Company Name:	MRMLLP	l						Sign:	
Project:	Gulmohar Reside								
Work Description:	E-block External	plastering							
Contractor Name:	Kailash Panday								
Prepared By	Ahmed Khan								
Date:	01-04-2025						E	D+E=F	CxF
			Α	В	AxB=C	D		Rate with 18% GST	Total Amount in Rs.
S No.	Item Description	Flat #	No. of flats	SBUA of 1 flat	Qty in sft	Rate/sft	18% GST	Rate with 18% GS1	Total Amount in res.
	E-block 2nd floor external plastering	201- 207	7.00	1660.00	11620.00	30.00	5.40	35.4	4,11,348
	1660 SBUA								
						Total	ne 4,11,34		
	In words: F	our lakh eleven thou	sand three hundr	ed and forty eight r					